MORSINGEN - St. Gallus

Wahlberechtigt
Wahlbeteiligung
Gultige Stimmzettel
Ungultige Stimmzettel

Anzahl der Stimmen

44

25

25

0

113

56,82 %

Zwiefalter Alb

Bis 07.04.2025, 18:00 Uhr kann schriftlich Einspruch auf diese Wahl

erhoben werden.

Vorlaufiges Wahlergebnis

Arnold, Franz
Arnold, Peter
Neher, Sabine
Neher, Thomas

Waidmann, Balthasar

Stimmen

20
23
25
23

22



